Indexed Results
2025 RMSolo SS#6

Pos Name
1 Bruce Lukens
2 Matthew Villescas
3 Barry Ott
4 Steven Clark
5 Suraj Pradhan
6 David Fauth
7 Michael James
8 Van Townsend
9 James Darden
10 Terry Brown
11 Jeffrey Tattershall
12 John Feustel
13 Mark Lourie
14 Monique Forsythe
15 Aaron Botnick
16 Jaime Khublal
17 Kirk Dunlap
18 Brendan Sobers
19 Jon Tregoning
20 Nicholas Chimento
21 Greg Burnett
22 Greg Paine
23 Robert Stanley
24 Evan Leonard
25 Jesse Shapiro
26 Mike Forsythe
27 John Bonvouloir
28 Steven Buck
29 Samuel Krauss
30 Sam Sheehan
31 Ben Walker
32 Michael Feeney
33 Chris Kory
34 Jeannette Wicks
35 Bob Klingler
36 Zach Fauth
37 Eric Helms
38 Mike Snyder
39 Aaron Walker
40 Jeff Morgan
41 Chris Jenkins
42 Patryk Matecki
43 Sam Blackburn
44 William Green
45 Mark Coleman
46 Alan Lehman
47 Greg Sheehan
48 Rob Vitale
49 Lew Thomas
50 Chris Whitney
51 Dalton Gray
52 Hsun Chen

Class
X/DST
X/AS
CS
BST
BST
X/DST
XIXA
X/HS
X/FS
CAMT
X/EST
X/AST
GS
XA
SST
CS

BS
X/AST
CS
X/DST
AS
CAMC
CAMC
GS

ES

XB
X/FSP
DS
X/BS
BS

DS
X/BS
SSC
FS

CS
SSC
XA
SSC
AST
CAMS
SSC
AST
GST
SS

AS

XB

CS
CS

SS
CAMS
N/CAMT
XB

Num
36
99
98

175
75
96
37
69
76
67
23

186

114
37
42
93

4
86
13
88

9
99
27

196
27
31

156
67
67
26
21
95
95
26
99
19
42
16
13
15

119

113
22
71
44
34

126

113

16
20
131

Time
54.743
54.559
55.632
54.336
54.385
55.542
53.961
58.230
56.123
55.922
56.403
55.124
57.994
54.520
55.130
56.799
56.409
55.414
56.858
56.532
56.099
56.223
56.294
58.523
58.867
54.852
55.982
57.376
56.906
57.039
57.639
57.159
57.868
57.555
57.951
58.291
55.778
58.332
56.632
55.975
58.455
56.738
58.588
56.855
57.720
56.246
58.729
58.915
57.386
56.963
58.583
56.803

Index
0.818
0.826
0.813
0.833
0.833
0.818
0.846
0.784
0.817
0.821
0.815
0.834
0.794
0.846
0.837
0.813
0.819
0.834
0.813
0.818
0.826
0.825
0.825
0.794
0.790
0.848
0.831
0.811
0.819
0.819
0.811
0.819
0.809
0.817
0.813
0.809
0.846
0.809
0.834
0.844
0.809
0.834
0.810
0.836
0.826
0.848
0.813
0.813
0.836
0.844
0.821
0.848

Index Time
44.780
45.066
45.229
45.262
45.303
45.433
45.651
45.652
45.852
45912
45,968
45,973
46.047
46.124
46.144
46.178
46.199
46.215
46.226
46.243
46.338
46.384
46.443
46.467
46.505
46.514
46.521
46.532
46.606
46.715
46.745
46.813
46.815
47.022
47.114
47.157
47.188
47.191
47.231
47.243
47.290
47.319
47.456
47.531
47.677
47.697
47.747
47.898
47.975
48.077
48.097
48.169

Behind From First Points

0.286
0.163
0.033
0.041
0.130
0.218
0.001
0.200
0.060
0.056
0.005
0.074
0.077
0.020
0.034
0.021
0.016
0.011
0.017
0.095
0.046
0.059
0.024
0.038
0.009
0.007
0.011
0.074
0.109
0.030
0.068
0.002
0.207
0.092
0.043
0.031
0.003
0.040
0.012
0.047
0.029
0.137
0.075
0.146
0.020
0.050
0.151
0.077
0.102
0.020
0.072

0.286
0.449
0.482
0.523
0.653
0.871
0.872
1.072
1.132
1.188
1.193
1.267
1.344
1.364
1.398
1.419
1.435
1.446
1.463
1.558
1.604
1.663
1.687
1.725
1.734
1.741
1.752
1.826
1.935
1.965
2.033
2.035
2.242
2.334
2.377
2.408
2.411
2.451
2.463
2.510
2.539
2.676
2.751
2.897
2.917
2.967
3.118
3.195
3.297
3.317
3.389

1000
994
990
989
988
986
981
981
977
975
974
974
972
971
970
970
969
969
969
968
966
965
964
964
963
963
963
962
961
959
958
957
957
952
950
950
949
949
948
948
947
946
944
942
939
939
938
935
933
931
931
930



Indexed Results
2025 RMSolo SS#6

Pos Name
53 Bud Smith
54 Mark Bibb
55 Brent Isaacs
56 Bob Ely
57 Aaron Phillips
58 Brandon Holleman
59 Trevor Reimers
60 Alec Gildner
61
62 Michael Bice
63 Josh Yoder
64 Brandon Short
65 Sonya Morgan
66 Mark Wiercinski
67 Keith Sinz
68 Glenn Fair
69 Seth Lawrey
70 Evynne Fair
71 Derrick Myers
72 Nathan Jones
73 Christopher King
74 Shannon Short
75 Tu Le
76 Wayne Mohler
77 Daniel Rosson
78 Kamen Guentchev
79 Gunnar Germany
80 Chelsea Tattershall
81 Frank Chimento
82 Quentin Kakuda
83 David Woolever
84 Alexis Aragon
85 Michael Herring
86 Don Clayton
87 Danielle Sheehan
88 Lian Guentchev
89 Scott Yoder
90 Eric Greene
91 Terry Myers
92 Ken Hammack
93 Mathew Wilson
94 Glen Outcalt
95 Mikaela Burtraw
96 Marcus Short
97 Barbara Bielucki
98 Matt Jung
99 Alfred Nater
100 Kaylee Sinz
101 David Wiese
102 Daniel Burcea
103 Jacob Hardy
104 Taeron Waring

Class
M/FM
XA
SSC
P/CP
DS

XB
N/EVX
N/CS
CAMS
CAMC
GST
CAMT
AS
SST
SST
SSC
BST
SS
CAMT
XB
N/GST
CAMT
DST
BS

CS

N/DS
EST
X/DST
CST
CAMC
XB

XB
GST
CS
XA
GST
CAMT
CAMT
BS

SS
M/BM
DST
CAMC
X/IFS
XA

ES
GST
P/FP
N/FS
CAMS
N/DST

Num
146
33
51
27
70
2
23
98
190
12
115
20
41
1
17
116
53
19
122
56
17
120
22
70
97
96
130
23
188
15
30
7
99
66
12
196
15
41
22
6

3
67
169
5
176
198
51

179
44
88
13

Time
52.532
56.944
59.680
56.037
59.721
57.128
57.793
59.817
57.769
59.156
60.280
59.511
59.473
58.868
58.890
60.947
59.209
59.153
60.327
58.729
61.513
60.896
61.139
61.160
61.653
59.257
61.971
61.853
61.840
61.380
61.763
60.192
60.216
63.075
62.850
60.526
63.636
62.801
62.821
63.224
62.002
53.032
63.506
63.030
63.733
61.656
66.191
64.712
59.778
64.467
62.445
64.622

Index
0.917
0.846
0.809
0.863
0.811
0.848
0.839
0.813
0.844
0.825
0.810
0.821
0.826
0.837
0.837
0.809
0.833
0.836
0.821
0.848
0.810
0.821
0.818
0.819
0.813
0.846
0.811
0.815
0.818
0.830
0.825
0.848
0.848
0.810
0.813
0.846
0.810
0.821
0.821
0.819
0.836
0.978
0.818
0.825
0.817
0.846
0.790
0.810
0.877
0.817
0.844
0.818

Index Time
48.172
48.175
48.281
48.360
48.434
48.445
48.488
48.631
48.757
48.804
48.827
48.859
49.125
49.273
49.291
49.306
49.321
49.452
49.528
49.802
49.826
49.996
50.012
50.090
50.124
50.131
50.258
50.410
50.585
50.945
50.954
51.043
51.063
51.091
51.097
51.205
51.545
51.560
51.576
51.780
51.834
51.865
51.948
52.000
52.070
52.161
52.291
52.417
52.425
52.670
52.704
52.861

Behind From First Points

0.003
0.003
0.106
0.079
0.074
0.011
0.043
0.143
0.126
0.047
0.023
0.032
0.266
0.148
0.018
0.015
0.015
0.131
0.076
0.274
0.024
0.170
0.016
0.078
0.034
0.007
0.127
0.152
0.175
0.360
0.009
0.089
0.020
0.028
0.006
0.108
0.340
0.015
0.016
0.204
0.054
0.031
0.083
0.052
0.070
0.091
0.130
0.126
0.008
0.245
0.034
0.157

3.392
3.395
3.501
3.580
3.654
3.665
3.708
3.851
3.977
4.024
4.047
4.079
4.345
4.493
4.511
4.526
4.541
4.672
4.748
5.022
5.046
5.216
5.232
5.310
5.344
5.351
5.478
5.630
5.805
6.165
6.174
6.263
6.283
6.311
6.317
6.425
6.765
6.780
6.796
7.000
7.054
7.085
7.168
7.220
7.290
7.381
7.511
7.637
7.645
7.890
7.924
8.081

930
930
927
926
925
924
924
921
918
918
917
917
912
909
908
908
908
906
904
899
899
896
895
894
893
893
891
888
885
879
879
877
877
876
876
875
869
869
868
865
864
863
862
861
860
858
856
854
854
850
850
847



Indexed Results

2025 RMSolo SS#6

Pos Name Class Num Time Index
105 Jen Collier N/SSC 95 65.381 0.809
106 Stefan Klaer N/GS 97 66.637 0.794
107 Daniel Woolever CAMC 4 64.570 0.825
108 Hannah Coleman AS 144 64.743 0.826
109 Nicholas Wilson XB 66 63.225 0.848
110 Stephen Kohn BS 7 65.781 0.819
111 Carl Germany N/DS 30 66.684 0.811
112 Tim Jung XA 98 64.381 0.846
113 Ruby Goodpasture XB 71 64.612 0.848
114 Jason Slowik XU 83 63.205 0.869
115 Christian Jimenez Barron N/GST 88 68.445 0.810
116 Angel Cruz N/XU 7 64.144 0.869
117 Mark Vandegrift P/FP 79 63.817 0.877
118 Colton Smith N/XB 24 66.113 0.848
119 Aaden Sinz N/DST 12 68.730 0.818
120 Richard Martin N/GST 43 69.409 0.810
121 Cameron Denney CAMT 141 68.487 0.821
122 Dwayne DeSylvia N/SM 67 64.787 0.868
123 Rachael Burtraw N/DST 69 68.895 0.818
124 Katie Rant N/XB 34 66.545 0.848
125 Isaac DeSylvia N/SM 99 68.087 0.868
126 Sojeong Kang SS 4 76.265 0.836
127 Clay Turner CAMS 90 No Time 0.844
128 Thomas Jergeson CST 44 No Time 0.830
129 Dave Malysa CST 55 No Time 0.830
130 Brandon Clayton GST 10 No Time 0.810
131 Samuel Pizer SS 6 No Time 0.836
132 Mark Melchior SST 83 No Time 0.837
133 Chris Gladu XA 40 No Time 0.846

134 Doug Tabb XA 47 No Time 0.846

Index Time
52.893
52.910
53.270
53.478
53.615
53.875
54.081
54.466
54.791
54.925
55.440
55.741
55.968
56.064
56.221
56.221
56.228
56.235
56.356
56.430
59.100
63.758

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Behind From First Points

0.032
0.017
0.360
0.208
0.137
0.260
0.206
0.385
0.325
0.134
0.515
0.301
0.227
0.096
0.157
0.000
0.007
0.007
0.121
0.074
2.670
4.658

8.113
8.130
8.490
8.698
8.835
9.095
9.301
9.686
10.011
10.145
10.660
10.961
11.188
11.284
11.441
11.441
11.448
11.455
11.576
11.650
14.320
18.978

847
846
841
837
835
831
828
822
817
815
808
803
800
799
796
796
796
796
795
794
758
702



