

Indexed Results

2025 RMSolo SS#6

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
1	Bruce Lukens	X/DST	36	54.743	0.818	44.780	-	-	1000
2	Matthew Villescas	X/AS	99	54.559	0.826	45.066	0.286	0.286	994
3	Barry Ott	CS	98	55.632	0.813	45.229	0.163	0.449	990
4	Steven Clark	BST	175	54.336	0.833	45.262	0.033	0.482	989
5	Suraj Pradhan	BST	75	54.385	0.833	45.303	0.041	0.523	988
6	David Fauth	X/DST	96	55.542	0.818	45.433	0.130	0.653	986
7	Michael James	X/XA	37	53.961	0.846	45.651	0.218	0.871	981
8	Van Townsend	X/HS	69	58.230	0.784	45.652	0.001	0.872	981
9	James Darden	X/FS	76	56.123	0.817	45.852	0.200	1.072	977
10	Terry Brown	CAMT	67	55.922	0.821	45.912	0.060	1.132	975
11	Jeffrey Tattershall	X/EST	23	56.403	0.815	45.968	0.056	1.188	974
12	John Feustel	X/AST	186	55.124	0.834	45.973	0.005	1.193	974
13	Mark Lourie	GS	114	57.994	0.794	46.047	0.074	1.267	972
14	Monique Forsythe	XA	37	54.520	0.846	46.124	0.077	1.344	971
15	Aaron Botnick	SST	42	55.130	0.837	46.144	0.020	1.364	970
16	Jaime Khublal	CS	93	56.799	0.813	46.178	0.034	1.398	970
17	Kirk Dunlap	BS	4	56.409	0.819	46.199	0.021	1.419	969
18	Brendan Sobers	X/AST	86	55.414	0.834	46.215	0.016	1.435	969
19	Jon Tregoning	CS	13	56.858	0.813	46.226	0.011	1.446	969
20	Nicholas Chimento	X/DST	88	56.532	0.818	46.243	0.017	1.463	968
21	Greg Burnett	AS	9	56.099	0.826	46.338	0.095	1.558	966
22	Greg Paine	CAMC	99	56.223	0.825	46.384	0.046	1.604	965
23	Robert Stanley	CAMC	27	56.294	0.825	46.443	0.059	1.663	964
24	Evan Leonard	GS	196	58.523	0.794	46.467	0.024	1.687	964
25	Jesse Shapiro	ES	27	58.867	0.790	46.505	0.038	1.725	963
26	Mike Forsythe	XB	31	54.852	0.848	46.514	0.009	1.734	963
27	John Bonvouloir	X/FS	156	55.982	0.831	46.521	0.007	1.741	963
28	Steven Buck	DS	67	57.376	0.811	46.532	0.011	1.752	962
29	Samuel Krauss	X/BS	67	56.906	0.819	46.606	0.074	1.826	961
30	Sam Sheehan	BS	26	57.039	0.819	46.715	0.109	1.935	959
31	Ben Walker	DS	21	57.639	0.811	46.745	0.030	1.965	958
32	Michael Feeney	X/BS	95	57.159	0.819	46.813	0.068	2.033	957
33	Chris Kory	SSC	95	57.868	0.809	46.815	0.002	2.035	957
34	Jeannette Wicks	FS	26	57.555	0.817	47.022	0.207	2.242	952
35	Bob Klingler	CS	99	57.951	0.813	47.114	0.092	2.334	950
36	Zach Fauth	SSC	19	58.291	0.809	47.157	0.043	2.377	950
37	Eric Helms	XA	42	55.778	0.846	47.188	0.031	2.408	949
38	Mike Snyder	SSC	16	58.332	0.809	47.191	0.003	2.411	949
39	Aaron Walker	AST	13	56.632	0.834	47.231	0.040	2.451	948
40	Jeff Morgan	CAMS	15	55.975	0.844	47.243	0.012	2.463	948
41	Chris Jenkins	SSC	119	58.455	0.809	47.290	0.047	2.510	947
42	Patryk Matecki	AST	113	56.738	0.834	47.319	0.029	2.539	946
43	Sam Blackburn	GST	22	58.588	0.810	47.456	0.137	2.676	944
44	William Green	SS	71	56.855	0.836	47.531	0.075	2.751	942
45	Mark Coleman	AS	44	57.720	0.826	47.677	0.146	2.897	939
46	Alan Lehman	XB	34	56.246	0.848	47.697	0.020	2.917	939
47	Greg Sheehan	CS	126	58.729	0.813	47.747	0.050	2.967	938
48	Rob Vitale	CS	113	58.915	0.813	47.898	0.151	3.118	935
49	Lew Thomas	SS	8	57.386	0.836	47.975	0.077	3.195	933
50	Chris Whitney	CAMS	16	56.963	0.844	48.077	0.102	3.297	931
51	Dalton Gray	N/CAMT	20	58.583	0.821	48.097	0.020	3.317	931
52	Hsun Chen	XB	131	56.803	0.848	48.169	0.072	3.389	930

Indexed Results

2025 RMSolo SS#6

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
53	Bud Smith	M/FM	146	52.532	0.917	48.172	0.003	3.392	930
54	Mark Bibb	XA	33	56.944	0.846	48.175	0.003	3.395	930
55	Brent Isaacs	SSC	51	59.680	0.809	48.281	0.106	3.501	927
56	Bob Ely	P/CP	27	56.037	0.863	48.360	0.079	3.580	926
57	Aaron Phillips	DS	70	59.721	0.811	48.434	0.074	3.654	925
58	Brandon Holleman	XB	2	57.128	0.848	48.445	0.011	3.665	924
59	Trevor Reimers	N/EVX	23	57.793	0.839	48.488	0.043	3.708	924
60	Alec Gildner	N/CS	98	59.817	0.813	48.631	0.143	3.851	921
61		CAMS	190	57.769	0.844	48.757	0.126	3.977	918
62	Michael Bice	CAMC	12	59.156	0.825	48.804	0.047	4.024	918
63	Josh Yoder	GST	115	60.280	0.810	48.827	0.023	4.047	917
64	Brandon Short	CAMT	20	59.511	0.821	48.859	0.032	4.079	917
65	Sonya Morgan	AS	41	59.473	0.826	49.125	0.266	4.345	912
66	Mark Wiercinski	SST	1	58.868	0.837	49.273	0.148	4.493	909
67	Keith Sinz	SST	17	58.890	0.837	49.291	0.018	4.511	908
68	Glenn Fair	SSC	116	60.947	0.809	49.306	0.015	4.526	908
69	Seth Lawrey	BST	53	59.209	0.833	49.321	0.015	4.541	908
70	Evyne Fair	SS	19	59.153	0.836	49.452	0.131	4.672	906
71	Derrick Myers	CAMT	122	60.327	0.821	49.528	0.076	4.748	904
72	Nathan Jones	XB	56	58.729	0.848	49.802	0.274	5.022	899
73	Christopher King	N/GST	17	61.513	0.810	49.826	0.024	5.046	899
74	Shannon Short	CAMT	120	60.896	0.821	49.996	0.170	5.216	896
75	Tu Le	DST	22	61.139	0.818	50.012	0.016	5.232	895
76	Wayne Mohler	BS	70	61.160	0.819	50.090	0.078	5.310	894
77	Daniel Rosson	CS	97	61.653	0.813	50.124	0.034	5.344	893
78	Kamen Guentchev	XA	96	59.257	0.846	50.131	0.007	5.351	893
79	Gunnar Germany	N/DS	130	61.971	0.811	50.258	0.127	5.478	891
80	Chelsea Tattershall	EST	23	61.853	0.815	50.410	0.152	5.630	888
81	Frank Chimento	X/DST	188	61.840	0.818	50.585	0.175	5.805	885
82	Quentin Kakuda	CST	15	61.380	0.830	50.945	0.360	6.165	879
83	David Woolever	CAMC	30	61.763	0.825	50.954	0.009	6.174	879
84	Alexis Aragon	XB	7	60.192	0.848	51.043	0.089	6.263	877
85	Michael Herring	XB	99	60.216	0.848	51.063	0.020	6.283	877
86	Don Clayton	GST	66	63.075	0.810	51.091	0.028	6.311	876
87	Danielle Sheehan	CS	12	62.850	0.813	51.097	0.006	6.317	876
88	Lian Guentchev	XA	196	60.526	0.846	51.205	0.108	6.425	875
89	Scott Yoder	GST	15	63.636	0.810	51.545	0.340	6.765	869
90	Eric Greene	CAMT	41	62.801	0.821	51.560	0.015	6.780	869
91	Terry Myers	CAMT	22	62.821	0.821	51.576	0.016	6.796	868
92	Ken Hammack	BS	6	63.224	0.819	51.780	0.204	7.000	865
93	Mathew Wilson	SS	3	62.002	0.836	51.834	0.054	7.054	864
94	Glen Outcalt	M/BM	67	53.032	0.978	51.865	0.031	7.085	863
95	Mikaela Burtraw	DST	169	63.506	0.818	51.948	0.083	7.168	862
96	Marcus Short	CAMC	5	63.030	0.825	52.000	0.052	7.220	861
97	Barbara Bielucki	X/FS	176	63.733	0.817	52.070	0.070	7.290	860
98	Matt Jung	XA	198	61.656	0.846	52.161	0.091	7.381	858
99	Alfred Nater	ES	51	66.191	0.790	52.291	0.130	7.511	856
100	Kaylee Sinz	GST	8	64.712	0.810	52.417	0.126	7.637	854
101	David Wiese	P/FP	179	59.778	0.877	52.425	0.008	7.645	854
102	Daniel Burcea	N/FS	44	64.467	0.817	52.670	0.245	7.890	850
103	Jacob Hardy	CAMS	88	62.445	0.844	52.704	0.034	7.924	850
104	Taeron Waring	N/DST	13	64.622	0.818	52.861	0.157	8.081	847

Indexed Results

2025 RMSolo SS#6

Pos	Name	Class	Num	Time	Index	Index Time	Behind	From First	Points
105	Jen Collier	N/SSC	95	65.381	0.809	52.893	0.032	8.113	847
106	Stefan Klaer	N/GS	97	66.637	0.794	52.910	0.017	8.130	846
107	Daniel Woolever	CAMC	4	64.570	0.825	53.270	0.360	8.490	841
108	Hannah Coleman	AS	144	64.743	0.826	53.478	0.208	8.698	837
109	Nicholas Wilson	XB	66	63.225	0.848	53.615	0.137	8.835	835
110	Stephen Kohn	BS	7	65.781	0.819	53.875	0.260	9.095	831
111	Carl Germany	N/DS	30	66.684	0.811	54.081	0.206	9.301	828
112	Tim Jung	XA	98	64.381	0.846	54.466	0.385	9.686	822
113	Ruby Goodpasture	XB	71	64.612	0.848	54.791	0.325	10.011	817
114	Jason Slowik	XU	83	63.205	0.869	54.925	0.134	10.145	815
115	Christian Jimenez Barron	N/GST	88	68.445	0.810	55.440	0.515	10.660	808
116	Angel Cruz	N/XU	7	64.144	0.869	55.741	0.301	10.961	803
117	Mark Vandegrift	P/FP	79	63.817	0.877	55.968	0.227	11.188	800
118	Colton Smith	N/XB	24	66.113	0.848	56.064	0.096	11.284	799
119	Aaden Sinz	N/DST	12	68.730	0.818	56.221	0.157	11.441	796
120	Richard Martin	N/GST	43	69.409	0.810	56.221	0.000	11.441	796
121	Cameron Denney	CAMT	141	68.487	0.821	56.228	0.007	11.448	796
122	Dwayne DeSylvia	N/SM	67	64.787	0.868	56.235	0.007	11.455	796
123	Rachael Burtraw	N/DST	69	68.895	0.818	56.356	0.121	11.576	795
124	Katie Rant	N/XB	34	66.545	0.848	56.430	0.074	11.650	794
125	Isaac DeSylvia	N/SM	99	68.087	0.868	59.100	2.670	14.320	758
126	Sojeong Kang	SS	4	76.265	0.836	63.758	4.658	18.978	702
127	Clay Turner	CAMS	90	No Time	0.844	No Time	-	-	-
128	Thomas Jergeson	CST	44	No Time	0.830	No Time	-	-	-
129	Dave Malysa	CST	55	No Time	0.830	No Time	-	-	-
130	Brandon Clayton	GST	10	No Time	0.810	No Time	-	-	-
131	Samuel Pizer	SS	6	No Time	0.836	No Time	-	-	-
132	Mark Melchior	SST	83	No Time	0.837	No Time	-	-	-
133	Chris Gladu	XA	40	No Time	0.846	No Time	-	-	-
134	Doug Tabb	XA	47	No Time	0.846	No Time	-	-	-